APTUS®
Wrist
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Distal Radius Plates
2.5 for Volar
Rim Fractures
2  |  Distal Radius Plates 2.5 for Volar Rim Fractures

A-2727.23 A-2727.24
rightleft
Ordering Information
Art. No. Description Holes Pieces / Pkg
A-4750.37 left 7 1
A-4750.38 right 7 1
2.5 TriLock Lunate Facet Plates, Volar
 Material: Titanium (ASTM F67)
 Plate thickness: 1.6 mm
A-4750.37 A-4750.38
rightleft
Scale 1:1
5
1
 m
m
23 mm
4
4
 m
m
19 mm
6  |  Distal Radius Plates 2.5 for Volar Rim Fractures
 www.medartis.com/products/aptus/wrist Scale 2:1
2.5 Cortical Screws, HexaDrive 7 Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
Length Art. No. Pieces / Pkg Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
 8 mm A-5700.08/1 1 A-5700.08 5
10 mm A-5700.10/1 1 A-5700.10 5
11 mm A-5700.11/1 1
12 mm A-5700.12/1 1 A-5700.12 5
13 mm A-5700.13/1 1
14 mm A-5700.14/1 1 A-5700.14 5
15 mm A-5700.15/1 1
16 mm A-5700.16/1 1 A-5700.16 5
18 mm A-5700.18/1 1 A-5700.18 5
20 mm A-5700.20/1 1 A-5700.20 5
22 mm A-5700.22/1 1 A-5700.22 5
24 mm A-5700.24/1 1 A-5700.24 5
26 mm A-5700.26/1 1 A-5700.26 5
28 mm A-5700.28/1 1 A-5700.28 5
30 mm A-5700.30/1 1 A-5700.30 5
32 mm A-5700.32/1 1 A-5700.32 5
34 mm A-5700.34/1 1 A-5700.34 5
2.5 TriLock Screws, HexaDrive 7 Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
Length Art. No. Pieces / Pkg Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
8 mm A-5750.08/1 1 A-5750.08 5
10 mm A-5750.10/1 1 A-5750.10 5
12 mm A-5750.12/1 1 A-5750.12 5
14 mm A-5750.14/1 1 A-5750.14 5
16 mm A-5750.16/1 1 A-5750.16 5
18 mm A-5750.18/1 1 A-5750.18 5
20 mm A-5750.20/1 1 A-5750.20 5
22 mm A-5750.22/1 1 A-5750.22 5
24 mm A-5750.24/1 1 A-5750.24 5
26 mm A-5750.26/1 1 A-5750.26 5
28 mm A-5750.28/1 1 A-5750.28 5
30 mm A-5750.30/1 1 A-5750.30 5
32 mm A-5750.32/1 1 A-5750.32 5
34 mm A-5750.34/1 1 A-5750.34 5
 2.5 mm
 2.5 mm
Distal Radius Plates 2.5 for Volar Rim Fractures  |  7
 www.medartis.com/products/aptus/wristScale 2:1
1.5 SpeedTip Screws, HexaDrive 4 Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
Length Art. No. Pieces / Pkg Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
 8 mm A-5210.08/1 1 A-5210.08 5
10 mm A-5210.10/1 1 A-5210.10 5
12 mm A-5210.12/1 1 A-5210.12 5
14 mm A-5210.14/1 1 A-5210.14 5
 1.5 mm
Disclaimer: This information is intended to demonstrate the Medartis portfolio of medical devices. A surgeon must always rely on her or his own professional clinical
judgement when deciding whether to use a particular product when treating a particular patient. Medartis is not giving any medical advice. The devices may not be
available in all countries due to registration and / or medical practices. For further questions, please contact your Medartis representative (www.medartis.com). This